
 

Men’s Gymnastics Contact:  Amber Gartner January 9, 2005 
 
IOWA WOMEN’S GYMNASTICS 
GYMHAWKS DEFEAT ILLINOIS STATE AND ILLINOIS-CHICAGO 
 
CHICAGO, IL – The University of Iowa men’s gymnastics team finished fourth (6 teams) tonight at the Windy City 
Invitational hosted by the University of Illinois -Chicago. The GymHawks scored a team total of 217.300. The 
University of Illinois Fighting Illini won the meet with 221.800 total team points. 
 
Senior Linas Gaveika finished fifth (53.100), junior Michael Reavis  placed sixth (52.750), and freshman Curtis 
Kleffman finished eighth (52.450) in the all-around competition. Reavis  also tied for third place (9.500) in the floor 
exercise, placed eighth (9.100) on the horizontal bar and 13th (8.850) on the parallel bars. Gaveika finished second 
(9.600) on the horizontal bar and eighth (9.250) on the parallel bars. Kleffman placed fourth (9.300) on the pommel 
horse and eighth (9.100) on the floor exercise. Senior Kenny Lin took third place (9.600) on the still rings while 
freshman Jake Becker took third place (9.400) on the pommel horse. 
 
The GymHawks will take on Michigan next in Ann Arbor January 15. Competition will begin at 7:30 p.m. 
 
Final Team Scores 
Team  Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Total  
1. Illinois  36.750 36.075  37.250 36.625 37.900  37.200  221.800 
2. Ohio State 36.700 36.000  37.700 37.050 36.500  36.150  220.100 
3. Michigan 36.550 34.700  36.975 37.250 36.450  36.300  218.225 
4. Iowa   36.450 34.900  37.000 36.600 35.750  36.600  217.300 
5. Minnesota 35.250 35.300  36.000 37.150 35.600  33.450  212.750 
6. UIC  34.550 33.600  36.025 35.900 33.350  31.900  205.325 
  
Individual Results: 
All-Around (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Geoff Corrigan (MICH)  55.400 
2. W. Haagensen (ILL)  54.800 
3. Guillermop Alvarez (MINN) 54.025 
5. Linas Gaveika (IOWA)   53.100 
6. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   52.750 
8. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)   52.450 
 
Floor (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Tyler Yamauchi  (ILL)  9.600 
2. Randy Monahan (OSU)  9.550 
3. Guillermo Alvarez(MINN)  9.500 
3. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   9.500 
8. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)   9.100 
13. Michael McNamara (IOWA)  9.000 
17. Linas Gaveika (IOWA)   8.850 
30. Dan Proudfoot (IOWA)   8.300 
 
Pommel Horse (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Ben Newman (ILL)  9.775  
2. Ronnie Ferris (OSU)  9.550 
3. Jake Becker (IOWA)   9.400 
4. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)   9.300 
25. Drew Ignoto (IOWA)   8.200 
28. Linas Gaveika(IOWA)   8.000 
31. Dan Proudfoot (IOWA)   7.850 
34. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   7.450 
 
 
 

Rings (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Randy Monahan (OSU)  9.775 
2. Tyler Yamauchi  (ILL)  9.725 
3. Kenny Lin (IOWA)   9.600 
7. Jack Bouchard (IOWA)   9.450 
16. Matt Beiler (IOWA)   9.000 
18. Jake Becker (IOWA)   8.950 
27. Linas Gaveika(IOWA)   8.700 
30. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)  8.550 
 
Vault (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Guillermo Alvarez (MINN) 9.650 
2. Neil Faustino (UIC)  9.550 
3. Randy Monahan (OSU)  9.450 
13. Michael McNamara (IOWA)  9.200 
13. Kenny Lin (IOWA)   9.200 
17. Matt Beiler (IOWA)   9.100 
17. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   9.100 
23. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)  9.000 
34. Jake Becker (IOWA)   8.500 
 
Parallel Bars (top three plus Iowa) 
1. DJ Bucher (OSU)  9.850 
2. Adam Pummer (ILL)  9.650 
3. Tyler Yamauchi  (ILL)  9.550 
8. Linas Gaveika (IOWA)   9.250 
13. Michael McNamara (IOWA)  8.850 
13. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   8.850 
17. Matt Beiler (IOWA)   8.800 
18. Curtis Kleffman (IOWA)  8.750 
30. Jake Becker (IOWA)   8.150 



 

 
Horizontal Bar (top three plus Iowa) 
1. Adam Pummer (ILL)  9.700 
2. Linas Gaveika (IOWA)   9.600 
3. Willie Ito (OSU)   9.550 
8. Michael Reavis (IOWA)   9.100 
10. Matt Beiler (IOWA)   9.000 
15. Bryan Bourland (IOWA)  8.900 
20. Tom Buesse (IOWA)  8.400 
22. Michael McNamara (IOWA)  8.350 
 


